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POINTAGE FINAL SCORE

VIS
LOC

MATCH / GAME SPECTATEURS
SPECTATORS

DÉBUT / START

FIN / END

1

14

SEIGNEURS MILLES-ILES

35

33

1

03:44

15

91

19

79

5

20

99

19

91

09

19 99

84

91

NORMAND DEMERS
CHRISTOPHER MARCHAND

MARTIN ALLARD

80

84

88

91

94

99

17

18

19

20

21

PIONNIERS LANAUDIÈRE

0

0 33

350

0

1

1

3

Olivier Roy

MARC-ANTOINE LEBLANC

PEE-WEE

1

94

25

94

1

1

1

1

3

1

16

15

14

13

11

10

09

08

07

STEPHANE BRIEN

LAURENT CORBEIL

45

LHEQ VM

ANTOINE HUOT

LUCAS ACHIM

ZACH NAREAU

LUC-ALEXANDRE SEDAWEY

FÉLIX LEFEBVRE

ANTONIN CASSISTA

ALEXIS GIRARD

ALEX HUANG

EMRIK SANSREGRET

MALIK BIAGIO OLIVA

02:30

13:22(AN)

08:02

07:33

06:01(AN)

Mascouche 2

GABRIEL PATRY *

DÉREK BROUILLARD

ANTOINE DEMERS

OLIVIER LAMPRON

VINCENT LALIBERTÉ

OLIVIER BERTRAND-METCALFE

JUSTIN PARADIS

NOA DESORMEAU

XAVIER ROY

JUSTIN BLAIS

NATHAN WRIGHT

01

LEO BENOIT

29

JONATHAN POIRIER

05 oct 18

0

0

A52

A52

A39

A53

A25

0

5

1

3

2

1

1

1

0

0

79

72

59

41

25

22

19

15

10

4

05:29

12:30

14:02

04:09

05:20

29

01

45

1520MASCOUCHE

A52

A53

A39

TRISTAN VENNE

XAVIER MALO

ZACARY BRIEN

MASSIMO PETRUT

LUCAS D'AMOUR

MATHIS ERICE ST-LAURENT

CHARLES SAVARD

ALEXIS FORTIN

SHELDON MAIORANO

ANDRÉ JR CORBEIL
WILLIAM SÉVIGNY

18:30:00

AAA R.

0

0

0

0

EMILE DESLONGCHAMPS *

JEAN-SIMON MARCIL

08:39

14:55

10:01

0

0

19:52:00

0

1

10

1

0

0




